
Bundespolizei Meisterschaften 2012
10000 m Straßenlauf
Donnerstag,5.Juli 2012**Linzer Stadion
Veranstalter:Bundespolizei OÖ/Andreas Beisl

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE :Klassenwertung                                                

RNG STN TEILNEHMER VEREIN LAUFZEIT PKT/DIFF MIN/KM

10000 m Damen,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 45 HORVATH Elisabeth           Oberösterreich      43:11.19 0.00 4:19
2 44 SPIESSBERGER Julia          SiAK-BZS OÖ         49:16.25 6:05.06 4:56
3 46 MANN Angela                 Niederösterreich    56:54.60 13:43.41 5:41

10000 m Herren Leistungsklasse,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 52 RINGHOFER Andreas           Steiermark          32:43.10 0.00 3:16
2 49 SCHAUER Max                 Niederösterreich    36:26.92 3:43.82 3:39
3 48 POLL Markus                 Kärnten             36:45.76 4:02.66 3:41
4 51 ADAM Gert                   Steiermark          37:01.40 4:18.30 3:42
5 50 HOLZMANN Markus             Niederösterreich    38:51.81 6:08.71 3:53

10000 m Herren Allgem.Klasse,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 3 BADER Martin                Tirol               34:10.32 0.00 3:25
2 9 DORFMEISTER Marc            SIAK-BZS Bgl        36:35.16 2:24.84 3:40
3 12 LAHER Leopold               Oberösterreich      37:19.29 3:08.97 3:44
4 5 GRABNER Daniel              Salzburg            37:48.87 3:38.55 3:47
5 4 KNOFLACH Manuel             Tirol               38:53.17 4:42.85 3:53
6 2 HOLZKNECHT Christoph        Tirol               38:57.99 4:47.67 3:54
7 8 MAK Friedrich               Kärnten             38:59.93 4:49.61 3:54
8 10 HARTINGER Markus            Niederösterreich    39:37.90 5:27.58 3:58
9 11 KRAUS Hannes                Niederösterreich    40:45.64 6:35.32 4:05

10000 m Herren AK 1*1973/1982,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 16 WANG Günter                 Kärnten             38:22.41 0.00 3:50
2 15 LUGSTEIN Franz              Salzburg            38:46.01 23.60 3:53
3 19 ZöCHLING Franz              Burgenland          39:14.47 52.06 3:55
4 18 BREI Martin                 Niederösterreich    39:43.69 1:21.28 3:58
5 17 HOFFMANN Gerhard            Oberösterreich      41:46.06 3:23.65 4:11

10000 m Herren AK 2*1963/1972,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 31 WÖLFLINGSEDER Leopold       Oberösterreich      36:26.92 0.00 3:39
2 29 HARTL Hubert                Oberösterreich      37:34.92 1:08.00 3:45
3 28 HOCHSTRASSER Oliver         Steiermark          39:32.36 3:05.44 3:57
4 26 RESETARITS Stefan           Burgenland          39:58.49 3:31.57 4:00
5 22 ZECHMEISTER Andreas         Niederösterreich    40:37.80 4:10.88 4:04
6 21 BAUMANN Herbert             Oberösterreich      42:25.71 5:58.79 4:15
7 32 FRENA Robert                Tirol               43:13.81 6:46.89 4:19
8 30 RIEPL Manfred               Oberösterreich      47:21.77 10:54.85 4:44



10000 m Herren AK 3*1953/1962,  Strecke = 10.0 km
1 39 HERBST Harald               Graz                37:51.91 0.00 3:47
2 40 MAIER Wolfgang              Oberösterreich      38:00.81 8.90 3:48
3 41 KASTL Siegfried             Oberösterreich      42:38.19 4:46.28 4:16
4 37 ZWINZ Herwig                Wien                47:23.07 9:31.16 4:44
5 36 REITGRUBER Peter            Burgenland          48:41.78 10:49.87 4:52

51 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 35

Gesamtwertung Heren
1 52 RINGHOFER Andreas           Steiermark          32:43.10 0.00 3:16
2 3 BADER Martin                Tirol               34:10.32 1:27.22 3:25
3 31 WÖLFLINGSEDER Leopold       Oberösterreich      36:26.92 3:43.82 3:39
3 49 SCHAUER Max                 Niederösterreich    36:26.92 3:43.82 3:39
5 9 DORFMEISTER Marc            SIAK-BZS Bgl        36:35.16 3:52.06 3:40
6 48 POLL Markus                 Kärnten             36:45.76 4:02.66 3:41
7 51 ADAM Gert                   Steiermark          37:01.40 4:18.30 3:42
8 12 LAHER Leopold               Oberösterreich      37:19.29 4:36.19 3:44
9 29 HARTL Hubert                Oberösterreich      37:34.92 4:51.82 3:45

10 5 GRABNER Daniel              Salzburg            37:48.87 5:05.77 3:47
11 39 HERBST Harald               Graz                37:51.91 5:08.81 3:47
12 40 MAIER Wolfgang              Oberösterreich      38:00.81 5:17.71 3:48
13 16 WANG Günter                 Kärnten             38:22.41 5:39.31 3:50
14 15 LUGSTEIN Franz              Salzburg            38:46.01 6:02.91 3:53
15 50 HOLZMANN Markus             Niederösterreich    38:51.81 6:08.71 3:53
16 4 KNOFLACH Manuel             Tirol               38:53.17 6:10.07 3:53
17 2 HOLZKNECHT Christoph        Tirol               38:57.99 6:14.89 3:54
18 8 MAK Friedrich               Kärnten             38:59.93 6:16.83 3:54
19 19 ZöCHLING Franz              Burgenland          39:14.47 6:31.37 3:55
20 28 HOCHSTRASSER Oliver         Steiermark          39:32.36 6:49.26 3:57
21 10 HARTINGER Markus            Niederösterreich    39:37.90 6:54.80 3:58
22 18 BREI Martin                 Niederösterreich    39:43.69 7:00.59 3:58
23 26 RESETARITS Stefan           Burgenland          39:58.49 7:15.39 4:00
24 22 ZECHMEISTER Andreas         Niederösterreich    40:37.80 7:54.70 4:04
25 11 KRAUS Hannes                Niederösterreich    40:45.64 8:02.54 4:05
26 17 HOFFMANN Gerhard            Oberösterreich      41:46.06 9:02.96 4:11
27 21 BAUMANN Herbert             Oberösterreich      42:25.71 9:42.61 4:15
28 41 KASTL Siegfried             Oberösterreich      42:38.19 9:55.09 4:16
29 32 FRENA Robert                Tirol               43:13.81 10:30.71 4:19
30 30 RIEPL Manfred               Oberösterreich      47:21.77 14:38.67 4:44
31 37 ZWINZ Herwig                Wien                47:23.07 14:39.97 4:44
32 36 REITGRUBER Peter            Burgenland          48:41.78 15:58.68 4:52
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